MH58S
155
Series MH58S
•	 Compact heavy-duty encoder
•	 IP67 protection & extended temperature range
•	 High shaft load
•	 Confortable presetting by push-button
•	 Suitable for outdoor and offshore installations

/Sxxx
f
Order code - SSI output
a RESOLUTION
12/1 = 4096 cpr
12/4096 = 4096 cpr x 4096 rev
b OUTPUT CODE
GS = Gray, SSI tree format
c SHAFT DIAMETER
10 = 10 mm
d CONNECTOR POSITION
R = radial
e CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m (standard)
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
M2 = M23 12 pin plug
f CUSTOM VERSION
MH58S
MH58S XX/X
a
XXX
b
- XX
c
- X
d
X
e
/Sxxx
f
Order code - Analogue output
a RESOLUTION
     12/1 = 4096 cpr
b OUTPUT
AI1 = 4-20mA
AI2 = 0-20mA
AI3 = 0-24mA
AV1 = 0-5V
AV2 = 0-10V
AV3 = -5/+5V
AV4 = -10/+10V
 c SHAFT DIAMETER
10 = 10 mm
d CONNECTOR POSITION
R = radial
e CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m (standard)
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
M2 = M23 12 pin plug
f CUSTOM VERSION